b P U IS E DeWalt Twin Pack — Combi Drill & Impact Driver

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
3 Logan Mcmillan 54 Estelle Pritchard 105 Sakina Shah
4 Michael King 55 Melanie Mcnally 106 Barbara Mulvaney
7 Young Ashley 57 Callum Boardman 107 Kevin Shillings
10 Jade Gosling 58 Andrew Dilkes 108 Lisa Brierley
12 Wayne Jackson 61 Daniel Horn 109 Daniel Hildred
13 Barbara Mulvaney 62 Jamie Roberts 111 Ashlie Stonehouse
19 Michael King 63 Logan Mcmillan 113 Sarah Warnock
20 Jamie Roberts 64 Imteaz Akhtar 114 Carronann Mcewan
21 Terri Aston 66 Andrew Dilkes 116 Miriam Andrews
22 Bradley Heal 67 Robert Flavell 117 Nathan Knight
24 Sakina Shah 69 Daniel Hildred 118 Michelle Mchugh
27 Rachel Mcbrien 71 Barbara Mulvaney 123 Daniel Hildred
28 Young Ashley 72 Christopher Don 126 James Cash
29 Sandor Rozsas 75 Sakina Shah 129 Lisa Kilpatrick
30 Wayne Jackson 76 Barbara Mulvaney 130 Jack Borg
31 Jamie Roberts 79 Kerry Walsh 131 Wayne Jackson
33 Jade Gosling 80 Kevin Shillings 132 Wayne Jackson
34 Sakina Shah 84 Michael King 133 Andrew Dilkes
35 Jamie Roberts 85 Robert Flavell 134 Diana Scanlon
36 Daniel Horn 86 Robert Flavell 137 Andrew Dilkes
38 Susan Bell 88 Jamie Roberts 138 Robert Finnerty
39 Sakina Shah 90 Wayne Jackson 139 Logan Mcmillan
40 Holly Kendall 92 Jamie Roberts 140 Heather Bell
43 Andrew Dilkes 93 Daniel Horn 142 James Cash
45 Michelle Mchugh 94 Wayne Jackson 143 Daniel Horn
46 Janine Devine 96 Diana Scanlon 144 Jamie Roberts
47 Sakina Shah 98 Callum Boardman 146 Barbara Mulvaney
48 Jamie Roberts 99 Diana Scanlon 147 Gary Davenport
49 Karen Atkinson 100 Jamie Roberts 149 Jamie Roberts
50 Jamie Roberts 101 Logan Mcmillan 151 Jack Heather
52 Jamie Roberts 103 Paul Savin 153 Ginny Barrett
53 Jonathan Curran 104 Heather Bell 154 Michael King

Total: 345 < Draw: October 9, 2023 8:15 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 4
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COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No.

155
157
159
160
163
164
165
167
169
170
179
180
181
182
183
184
186
187
188
189
190
192
193
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
205

Total: 345

Name

Karen Atkinson
Jonathan Curran
Jack Heather
Miriam Andrews
Sakina Shah
Michael King
Jonathan Curran
Daniel Horn
Wayne Jackson
Jamie Horn
Ginny Barrett
Michael King
Wayne Jackson
Sakina Shah
Robert Flavell
Jamie Roberts
Lisa Brierley
Sakina Shah
Karen Atkinson
Michael King
Kerry Walsh
Sakina Shah
Logan Mcmillan
Wayne Jackson
Danny Kilroy
Jonathan Curran
Rachel Mcbrien
Jamie Roberts
Callum Boardman
Yasreen Akhtar
James Cash
Sakina Shah

Draw: October 9, 2023 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

206
207
209
215
216
217
220
223
226
227
230
233
235
238
240
244
245
246
250
251
252
254
255
259
260
262
263
264
265
267
268
271

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Daniel Hildred
Daniel Horn
Barbara Mulvaney
Paul Adams
Craig Meldrum
Robert Flavell
Sarah Warnock
Robert Flavell
Young Ashley
Wayne Jackson
Lynne Calland
Sakina Shah
Robert Flavell
Jamie Roberts
Wayne Jackson
Sakina Shah
Gary Parker
Logan Mcmillan
Jamie Roberts
Holly Kendall
Jenny Ross
Deborah Casson
Andrew Dilkes
Daniel Hildred
Barbara Mulvaney
Danny Kilroy
Liz Jackson
Sakina Shah
Robert Flavell
Jamie Roberts
Sakina Shah

Rebecca Kirkness
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Ticket No.

277
283
284
285
288
290
292
296
297
298
299
301
302
303
305
306
308
309
312
314
316
317
320
322
323
325
328
329
330
331
332
334

Name
Sakina Shah

Diana Scanlon
Michelle Mchugh
Wayne Jackson
Logan Mcmillan

Daniel Horn

Robert Flavell

Wayne Grant

Andrew Dilkes
Wayne Jackson

Brett Burton

Robert Flavell
Karen Atkinson
Sharmae Rozsas
Bethany Hughes

Michael King

Robert Flavell

Michael King
Diana Scanlon
Sakina Shah
Callum Boardman

Yasreen Akhtar

Jamie Roberts

Andrew Dilkes
Logan Mcmillan

Paul Savin
Callum Boardman

Sarah Warnock

Jamie Roberts
Wayne Jackson
Logan Mcmillan

Heather Miller
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Ticket No.

335
336
339
351
353
355
357
358
359
360
363
364
367
368
373
375
377
378
380
384
388
389
390
394
397
401
404
405
406
407
408
409

Total: 345

Name

Carol Wilkinson
Craig Meldrum
Abigail Mcgrath
Sakina Shah
Michelle Mchugh
Lynne Calland
Gary Parker
Michael King
Sakina Shah
Michelle Mchugh
Bernadette Foley
Nat Rigby
Barbara Mulvaney
Michael King
Andrew Dilkes
Richard Morgan
Ginny Barrett
Jonathan Curran
Wayne Jackson
Barbara Mulvaney
Young Ashley
Daniel Horn
Ginny Barrett
Jamie Roberts
Michelle Mchugh
Jamie Roberts
James Cash
Gary Parker
Jamie Roberts
Andrew Dilkes
Diana Scanlon

Gary Parker

Draw: October 9, 2023 8:15 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

411
412
415
416
417
418
420
421
422
424
427
428
429
430
432
433
434
436
437
438
439
441
444
445
447
448
450
452
453
454
456
457

Name

Michelle Mchugh
Michael King
Jonathan Curran
Jamie Roberts
Karen Atkinson
Jonathan Curran
Barbara Mulvaney
Andrew Dilkes
Kirsten Hayes
Jamie Roberts
Sarah Warnock
Ryan Drinkwater
Ginny Barrett
Jamie Roberts
Diana Scanlon
Diana Scanlon
Robert Flavell
Wayne Jackson
Wayne Jackson
Michelle Mchugh
Sakina Shah
Sakina Shah
Michael King
Sharmae Rozsas
Michael King
Wayne Jackson
Andrew Dilkes
Wayne Jackson
Danny Kilroy
Natalie Greenlees
Michael King
Daniel Hildred
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Ticket No.

458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
468
469
472
473
474
476
483
485
486
487
488
492
493
494
498
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
508
509

Name

Holly Kendall
Wayne Jackson
Imteaz Akhtar
Jenny Ross
Gary Parker
Daniel Hildred
Sakina Shah
Sakina Shah
Jonathan Curran
Robert Flavell
Wayne Jackson
Wayne Jackson
Robert Finnerty
Robert Flavell
Nicole Kantar
Sakina Shah
Paul Savin
Jonathan Curran
Logan Mcmillan
Andrew Dilkes
Sakina Shah
Jamie Roberts
Danny Kilroy
Wayne Jackson
Nicole Kantar
Sakina Shah
Daniel Hildred
Daniel Hildred
Wayne Jackson
Andrew Dilkes
Sakina Shah
Sakina Shah
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
511 Kevin Shillings 559 Michael King
512 Andrew Dilkes 561 John Bass
513 Daniel Horn 563 Michael King
514 Andrew Dilkes 565 Sakina Shah
515 Diana Scanlon 566 Andrew Dilkes
516 Wayne Jackson 568 Daniel Hildred
517 John Bass 570 Kim Yates
518 Gary Davenport 571 Michelle Mchugh
520 Andrew Dilkes 573 Wayne Jackson
521 Laura Minty 574 Andrew Dilkes
523 James Cash 576 Jamie Roberts
524 Daniel Horn 580 Wayne Jackson
525 Paul Savin 581 Kevin Shillings
526 Zara Ali 582 Kerry Walsh
527 Jonathan Curran 586 Robert Flavell
528 Janine Devine 587 Richard Wilson
529 Ella Wilkinson 588 Paul Savin
531 Michael King 590 Lisa Brierley
533 Wayne Jackson 591 Michelle Mchugh
534 Melanie Mcnally 592 Jamie Roberts
536 Kevin Shillings 593 James Holleron
540 Jamie Roberts 594 Wayne Jackson
541 Ella Wilkinson 595 Jamie Roberts
543 Terri Aston 597 Rebecca Staniland
544 Lisa Brierley 599 Sakina Shah
547 Michael King
549 Abigail Mcgrath
550 Andrew Dilkes
551 Diana Scanlon
555 Richard Wilson
557 Wayne Jackson
558 Miriam Andrews

Total: 345 < Draw: October 9, 2023 8:15 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 4 of 4
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